TN

SCORE-THIS!M

Laps

Place Distance

1 18.480

Monday, May 01, 2017

Name

Gilber, Coleen

Location

End Lap 1

End Lap 2

End Lap 3

End Lap 4

End Lap 5

End Lap 6

End Lap 7

End Lap 8

End Lap 9

End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14
End Lap 15
End Lap 16
End Lap 17
End Lap 18
End Lap 19
End Lap 20
End Lap 21
End Lap 22
End Lap 23
End Lap 24
End Lap 25
End Lap 26
End Lap 27
End Lap 28
End Lap 29
End Lap 30
End Lap 31
End Lap 32
End Lap 33
End Lap 34
End Lap 35
End Lap 36
End Lap 37
End Lap 38
End Lap 39
End Lap 40
End Lap 41
End Lap 42

0
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Results

Laps for Limbs
4/30/2017

Time

4 :05:32

:11:01
:15:37
:20:12
:24:43
:29:20
:33:56
:38:42
:47:58
:52:34
57:11
:02:05
:06:52
:12:03
:16:38
:21:38
:28:00
:32:48
:38:41
143:25
:148:17
:53:38
:58:27
:03:07
:08:04
:13:01
:18:22
:23:23
:28:44
:34:00
:39:55
:45:25
:51:02
:56:33
:02:06
:07:42
:13:55
:21:28
:26:50
:34:47
:41:40
147:54
:53:34

27
19
17
12
11
10
10
11
10

=
o
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Last Location

End Lap 44

Bib

1340

0:11:01
0:04:36
0:04:35
0:04:31
0:04:37
0:04:36
0:04:46
0:09:16
0:04:36
0:04:37
0:04:54
0:04:47
0:05:11
0:04:35
0:05:00
0:06:22
0:04:48
0:05:53
0:04:44
0:04:52
0:05:21
0:04:49
0:04:40
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:05:21
0:05:01
0:05:21
0:05:16
0:05:55
0:05:30
0:05:37
0:05:31
0:05:33
0:05:36
0:06:13
0:07:33
0:05:22
0:07:57
0:06:53
0:06:14
0:05:40

City

Buffalo

27
31
22
22
22
17
22
42
18
25
17
17
16

=
o
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State

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

26:14
10:57
10:55
10:45
11:00
10:57
11:21
22:04
10:57
11:00
11:40
11:23
12:20
10:55
11:54
15:10
11:26
14:00
11:16
11:35
12:44
11:28
11:07
11:47
11:47
12:44
11:57
12:44
12:32
14:05
13:06
13:22
13:08
13:13
13:20
14:48
17:59
12:47
18:56
16:23
14:50
13:30

Category

Female 30-39
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Laps

End Lap 43
End Lap 44

3:59:39
4:05:32

0:06:05
0:05:53

14:29
14:00

2 12.600  Scott, Daniel 3:51:08 End Lap 30 1353 Buffalo NY Male 30-39
Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace
End Lap 1 1:53:39 65 1:53:39 65 30:36
End Lap 2 1:58:28 61 0:04:49 36 11:28
End Lap 3 2:03:07 61 0:04:39 23 11:04
End Lap 4 2:07:00 60 0:03:53 10 09:15
End Lap 5 2:10:53 56 0:03:53 10 09:15
End Lap 6 2:14:50 52 0:03:57 12 09:24
End Lap 7 2:18:47 48 0:03:57 11 09:24
End Lap 8 2:22:39 38 0:03:52 09:12
End Lap 9 2:26:31 31 0:03:52 7 09:12
End Lap 10 2:30:26 29 0:03:55 13 09:20
End Lap 11 2:34:22 27 0:03:56 8 09:22
End Lap 12 2:38:14 23 0:03:52 8 09:12
End Lap 13 2:42:09 17 0:03:55 8 09:20
End Lap 14 2:46:02 12 0:03:53 4 09:15
End Lap 15 2:49:58 8 0:03:56 5 09:22
End Lap 16 2:53:55 5 0:03:57 2 09:24
End Lap 17 2:57:50 4 0:03:55 2 09:20
End Lap 18 3:01:50 3 0:04:00 2 09:31
End Lap 19 3:05:51 3 0:04:01 1 09:34
End Lap 20 3:09:51 3 0:04:00 1 09:31
End Lap 21 3:13:50 2 0:03:59 1 09:29
End Lap 22 3:17:49 2 0:03:59 1 09:29
End Lap 23 3:21:45 2 0:03:56 1 09:22
End Lap 24 3:25:44 2 0:03:59 1 09:29
End Lap 25 3:29:43 2 0:03:59 1 09:29
End Lap 26 3:33:46 2 0:04:03 1 09:39
End Lap 27 3:37:47 2 0:04:01 1 09:34
End Lap 28 3:41:52 2 0:04:05 1 09:43
End Lap 29 3:45:56 2 0:04:04 1 09:41
End Lap 30 3:51:08 2 0:05:12 1 12:23
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Laps

3 8.400

Ridingslist, Andrea

Location
End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14
End Lap 15
End Lap 16
End Lap 17
End Lap 18
End Lap 19
End Lap 20

1:12:55

0:03:41
0:06:59
0:10:20
0:13:40
0:17:03
0:20:24
0:23:42
0:27:06
0:30:36
0:34:07
0:37:35
0:41:06
0:44:54
0:48:15
0:52:01
0:55:45
0:59:28
1:03:02
1:07:42
1:12:55

1
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End Lap 20

1332

0:03:41
0:03:18
0:03:21
0:03:20
0:03:23
0:03:21
0:03:18
0:03:24
0:03:30
0:03:31
0:03:28
0:03:31
0:03:48
0:03:21
0:03:46
0:03:44
0:03:43
0:03:34
0:04:40
0:05:13

Ambherst

1

W N R R R WR R R ORNNRR R R R

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

08:46
07:51
07:59
07:56
08:03
07:59
07:51
08:06
08:20
08:22
08:15
08:22
09:03
07:59
08:58
08:53
08:51
08:30
11:07
12:25

Female 30-39

4 8.400

Smith, Kristen

Location
End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14
End Lap 15
End Lap 16
End Lap 17
End Lap 18
End Lap 19
End Lap 20

4:23:07

0:05:45
0:10:48
:14:19
:20:13
:23:44
:31:03
:34:41
:50:39
:54:23
:58:02
:02:56
:15:58
:36:19
:48:29
:35:08
:41:02
:57:53
:16:00
:25:53
4:23:07

W W NNDNRFP P PP O OO OO o o o

13
11
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14
13
12
11
11
10
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End Lap 20

1320

0:05:45
0:05:03
0:03:31
0:05:54
0:03:31
0:07:19
0:03:38
0:15:58
0:03:44
0:03:39
0:04:54
0:13:02
0:20:21
0:12:10
0:46:39
0:05:54
0:16:51
0:18:07
0:09:53
0:57:14

Monroeville

13
39
2
34
4
41
4
45
3

16
23
17
12

A A M OO~

PA

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

13:41
12:01
08:22
14:03
08:22
17:25
08:39
38:01
08:53
08:41
11:40
31:02
48:27
28:58
51:04
14:03
40:07
43:08
23:32
16:16

Female 20-29

Monday, May 01, 2017
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Laps

5 7.140

Nowak, Eric

Location
End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14
End Lap 15
End Lap 16
End Lap 17

1:05:48

0:04:59
0:08:50
0:12:28
0:15:59
0:19:39
0:23:22
0:27:07
0:30:58
0:34:46
0:38:30
0:42:09
0:45:59
0:49:53
0:53:58
0:57:53
1:01:52
1:05:48
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End Lap 17

1306

0:04:59
0:03:51
0:03:38
0:03:31
0:03:40
0:03:43
0:03:45
0:03:51
0:03:48
0:03:44
0:03:39
0:03:50
0:03:54
0:04:05
0:03:55
0:03:59
0:03:56

Depew

7
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N
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NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

11:52
09:10
08:39
08:22
08:44
08:51
08:56
09:10
09:03
08:53
08:41
09:08
09:17
09:43
09:20
09:29
09:22

Male 30-39

6 6.300

Mosher, Nicole

Location

End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14
End Lap 15

1:02:55

0:04:19
0:08:27
0:12:16
0:18:40
0:22:19
0:26:02
0:29:50
0:33:37
0:38:34
0:42:27
0:47:46
0:51:32
0:55:21
0:59:10
1:02:55

5
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End Lap 15

1336

0:04:19
0:04:08
0:03:49
0:06:24
0:03:39
0:03:43
0:03:48
0:03:47
0:04:57
0:03:53
0:05:19
0:03:46
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:03:45

Tonawanda

6
23
9
38

21
11
21

R ow oA

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

10:17
09:50
09:05
15:14
08:41
08:51
09:03
09:00
11:47
09:15
12:40
08:58
09:05
09:05
08:56

Female 20-29

Monday, May 01, 2017
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Laps
(Place  Distance  Name  Tme lastlocation  Bb  Cty  State Category

7 6.300

Costello, Paul

Location
End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14
End Lap 15

1:18:46

0:09:57
0:14:44
0:19:48
0:24:45
0:29:40
0:34:32
0:39:22
0:48:02
0:52:06
0:56:24
1:00:51
1:05:15
1:10:10
1:14:28
1:18:46

24
17
12
14
12
11
11
12
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End Lap 15

1256

0:09:57
0:04:47
0:05:04
0:04:57
0:04:55
0:04:52
0:04:50
0:08:40
0:04:04
0:04:18
0:04:27
0:04:24
0:04:55
0:04:18
0:04:18

Tonawanda

24
35
24
27
23
19
25
41
11
19
12
14
15

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

23:41
11:23
12:04
11:47
11:42
11:35
11:30
20:38
09:41
10:14
10:36
10:29
11:42
10:14
10:14

Male 50-59

8 6.300

Lutnick, Ellen

Location
End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14
End Lap 15

2:24:21

1:27:02
1:30:51
1:34:45
1:39:00
1:42:54
1:46:48
1:51:18
1:56:01
1:59:56
2:03:46
2:07:28
2:12:55
2:16:48
2:20:35
2:24:21

58
49
49
45
40
39
38
32
24
23
20
18
14

End Lap 15

1292

1:27:02
0:03:49
0:03:54
0:04:15
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:04:30
0:04:43
0:03:55
0:03:50
0:03:42
0:05:27
0:03:53
0:03:47
0:03:46

Grand Island

57

8
14
18
12
10
19
22

18

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

27:13
09:05
09:17
10:07
09:17
09:17
10:43
11:14
09:20
09:08
08:49
12:59
09:15
09:00
08:58

Female 20-29

Monday, May 01, 2017
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Laps

9 5.880

Navarro, Nick

Location
End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14

0:54:58

0:03:47
0:07:10
0:10:41
0:14:07
0:17:34
0:21:25
0:25:27
0:29:33
0:33:52
0:38:05
0:42:20
0:46:44
0:51:01
0:54:58

2
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End Lap 14

1304

0:03:47
0:03:23
0:03:31
0:03:26
0:03:27
0:03:51
0:04:02
0:04:06
0:04:19
0:04:13
0:04:15
0:04:24
0:04:17
0:03:57

Buffalo

2

o NN WwN

12
13
18
11
13
12

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

09:00
08:03
08:22
08:10
08:13
09:10
09:36
09:46
10:17
10:02
10:07
10:29
10:12
09:24

Male 30-39

10 5.880

Dorian, Curtis

Location

End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14

0:59:51

0:04:19
0:08:26
0:12:17
0:16:48
0:20:29
0:26:55
0:30:32
0:34:24
0:38:35
0:42:27
0:47:46
0:51:33
0:55:21
0:59:51

6
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End Lap 14

1337

0:04:19
0:04:07
0:03:51
0:04:31
0:03:41
0:06:26
0:03:37
0:03:52
0:04:11
0:03:52
0:05:19
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:04:30

Tonawanda

5
22
10
23

7
37

3
10
12
10
22

6

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

10:17
09:48
09:10
10:45
08:46
15:19
08:37
09:12
09:58
09:12
12:40
09:00
09:03
10:43

Male 30-39

Monday, May 01, 2017
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Laps

11 5.880

Mcmurtree, Kristen

Location
End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14

2:26:02

1:27:01
1:30:52
1:34:44
1:38:59
1:42:53
1:46:49
1:51:18
1:56:01
1:59:57
2:03:49
2:08:21
2:12:54
2:16:51
2:26:02

56
50
47
44
39
40
37
31
25
24
22
17
15
10

End Lap 14

1299

1:27:01
0:03:51
0:03:52
0:04:15
0:03:54
0:03:56
0:04:29
0:04:43
0:03:56
0:03:52
0:04:32
0:04:33
0:03:57
0:09:11

Lancaster

56
11
12
17
13
11
18
21

13
16

9
11

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

27:11
09:10
09:12
10:07
09:17
09:22
10:40
11:14
09:22
09:12
10:48
10:50
09:24
21:52

Female 20-29

12 5.880

Borzillieri, James

Location

End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13
End Lap 14

2:26:02

1:27:22
1:31:58
1:36:10
1:40:41
1:45:01
1:49:37
1:54:24
1:59:00
2:03:56
2:08:21
2:13:25
2:17:36
2:21:58
2:26:02

61
57
50
46
42
42
40
34
27
26
23
20
16
11

End Lap 14

1349

1:27:22
0:04:36
0:04:12
0:04:31
0:04:20
0:04:36
0:04:47
0:04:36
0:04:56
0:04:25
0:05:04
0:04:11
0:04:22
0:04:04

Buffalo

61
32
15
21
18
16
24
20
20
21
18
11
13

6

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

28:01
10:57
10:00
10:45
10:19
10:57
11:23
10:57
11:45
10:31
12:04
09:58
10:24
09:41

Male Age Unknown

Monday, May 01, 2017

Page 7 of 30



Laps

13 5.460

Trimble, Kyle

Location
End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13

1:00:00

0:04:17
0:08:28
0:13:37
0:17:51
0:22:22
0:26:57
0:31:33
0:37:19
0:41:55
0:46:29
0:51:04
0:55:30
1:00:00

4
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End Lap 13

1344

0:04:17
0:04:11
0:05:09
0:04:14
0:04:31
0:04:35
0:04:36
0:05:46
0:04:36
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:26
0:04:30

Tonawanda

4
26
28
16
20
15
21
24
17
24
14
15
14

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

10:12
09:58
12:16
10:05
10:45
10:55
10:57
13:44
10:57
10:52
10:55
10:33
10:43

Male 20-29

14 5.460

Eaton, Ryan

Location

End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13

1:10:54

0:22:39
0:26:27
0:33:51
0:37:31
0:41:13
0:44:56
0:48:39
0:52:24
0:56:09
0:59:57
1:03:40
1:07:25
1:10:54

31
28
28
27
23
18
15
15
15
14
12

End Lap 13

1268

0:22:39
0:03:48
0:07:24
0:03:40
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:03:43
0:03:45
0:03:45
0:03:48
0:03:43
0:03:45
0:03:29

Kenmore

31
7

N
w

N NN R OO U100 A

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

53:56
09:03
17:37
08:44
08:49
08:51
08:51
08:56
08:56
09:03
08:51
08:56
08:18

Male 30-39

Monday, May 01, 2017
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Laps
(Place  Distance  Name  Tme lastlocation  Bb  Cty  State Category

15 5.460

Donati, Jenna

Location
End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13

2:10:15

1:16:05
1:20:27
1:24:50
1:29:56
1:34:08
1:39:26
1:43:38
1:47:44
1:53:56
1:57:59
2:02:02
2:06:12
2:10:15

47
41
39
41
36
35
32
26
19
19
17
13
11

End Lap 13

1264

1:16:05
0:04:22
0:04:23
0:05:06
0:04:12
0:05:18
0:04:12
0:04:06
0:06:12
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:10
0:04:03

Depew

48
28
18
30
16
21
13
11
29
17

9
10
11

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

01:09
10:24
10:26
12:09
10:00
12:37
10:00
09:46
14:46
09:39
09:39
09:55
09:39

Female 15-19

16 5.460

Seitz, Maura

Location

End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12
End Lap 13

2:10:15

1:16:05
1:20:28
1:25:42
1:29:55
1:34:07
1:39:26
1:43:38
1:47:44
1:53:56
1:57:58
2:02:02
2:06:13
2:10:15

46
42
42
38
33
34
34
27
20
18
16
14
12

End Lap 13

1317

1:16:05
0:04:23
0:05:14
0:04:13
0:04:12
0:05:19
0:04:12
0:04:06
0:06:12
0:04:02
0:04:04
0:04:11
0:04:02

Buffalo

46
29
30
14
15
24
14
13
28
16
10
12
10

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

01:09
10:26
12:28
10:02
10:00
12:40
10:00
09:46
14:46
09:36
09:41
09:58
09:36

Female 20-29

Monday, May 01, 2017
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Laps

17 5.460  Fusco, Maria 2:10:31 End Lap 13 1272 Melrose NY Female 20-29

Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

End Lap 1 1:15:46 43 1:15:46 43 00:24
End Lap 2 1:20:27 40 0:04:41 33 11:09
End Lap 3 1:24:54 40 0:04:27 19 10:36
End Lap 4 1:29:56 39 0:05:02 29 11:59
End Lap 5 1:34:07 34 0:04:11 14 09:58
End Lap 6 1:39:55 37 0:05:48 33 13:49
End Lap 7 1:43:38 33 0:03:43 7 08:51
End Lap 8 1:50:18 29 0:06:40 29 15:52
End Lap 9 1:56:34 22 0:06:16 30 14:55
End Lap 10 1:59:54 20 0:03:20 2 07:56
End Lap 11 2:03:26 18 0:03:32 2 08:25
End Lap 12 2:07:11 15 0:03:45 3 08:56
End Lap 13 2:10:31 13 0:03:20 1 07:56
(Place  Distance Name  Tme lastlocation  Bb Gty  State Caegory
18 5.040 Costello, Teresa 1:11:28 End Lap 12 1257 Tonawanda NY Female 50-59

Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

End Lap 1 0:09:58 25 0:09:58 25 23:44
End Lap 2 0:14:44 18 0:04:46 34 11:21
End Lap 3 0:19:50 13 0:05:06 26 12:09
End Lap 4 0:24:45 13 0:04:55 26 11:42
End Lap 5 0:29:42 13 0:04:57 24 11:47
End Lap 6 0:34:34 13 0:04:52 20 11:35
End Lap 7 0:39:52 12 0:05:18 26 12:37
End Lap 8 0:47:57 10 0:08:05 39 19:15
End Lap 9 0:52:45 11 0:04:48 19 11:26
End Lap 10 0:57:49 11 0:05:04 27 12:04
End Lap 11 1:02:55 10 0:05:06 19 12:09
End Lap 12 1:11:28 10 0:08:33 20 20:21
(Place  Distance Name  Tme lastlocation  Bb  Cty  State Category
19 5.040  Rutkowski, Edward 2:05:29 End Lap 12 1315 Williamsville NY Male 20-29

Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

End Lap 1 1:12:31 42 1:12:31 42 52:40
End Lap 2 1:16:01 37 0:03:30 4 08:20
End Lap 3 1:19:33 36 0:03:32 4 08:25
End Lap 4 1:23:17 34 0:03:44 5 08:53
End Lap 5 1:35:05 37 0:11:48 66 28:06
End Lap 6 1:38:26 33 0:03:21 2 07:59
End Lap 7 1:41:22 31 0:02:56 1 06:59
End Lap 8 1:44:40 23 0:03:18 1 07:51
End Lap 9 1:49:10 18 0:04:30 16 10:43
End Lap 10 1:52:27 17 0:03:17 1 07:49
End Lap 11 1:56:15 15 0:03:48 7 09:03
End Lap 12 2:05:29 12 0:09:14 22 21:59
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Laps

20 5.040  Smith, Callan 2:10:21 End Lap 12 1319 Amherst NY Female 20-29

Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

End Lap 1 1:16:05 48 1:16:05 47 01:09
End Lap 2 1:20:28 43 0:04:23 30 10:26
End Lap 3 1:25:42 41 0:05:14 29 12:28
End Lap 4 1:29:56 40 0:04:14 15 10:05
End Lap 5 1:34:08 35 0:04:12 17 10:00
End Lap 6 1:39:26 36 0:05:18 22 12:37
End Lap 7 1:43:39 35 0:04:13 15 10:02
End Lap 8 1:50:18 30 0:06:39 28 15:50
End Lap 9 1:56:37 23 0:06:19 31 15:02
End Lap 10 2:00:57 22 0:04:20 20 10:19
End Lap 11 2:06:12 19 0:05:15 20 12:30
End Lap 12 2:10:21 16 0:04:09 9 09:53
(Place  Distance Name  Tme  lastlocation  Bb  Cty  State Category
21 5.040  Wolin, Taylor 2:16:35 End Lap 12 1330 Rochester NY Male 30-39

Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

End Lap 1 1:15:58 44 1:15:58 44 00:52
End Lap 2 1:20:14 39 0:04:16 27 10:10
End Lap 3 1:24:28 38 0:04:14 16 10:05
End Lap 4 1:28:33 36 0:04:05 13 09:43
End Lap 5 1:33:34 32 0:05:01 27 11:57
End Lap 6 1:37:09 32 0:03:35 3 08:32
End Lap 7 1:44:17 36 0:07:08 34 16:59
End Lap 8 1:48:30 28 0:04:13 14 10:02
End Lap 9 1:55:56 21 0:07:26 35 17:42
End Lap 10 2:00:25 21 0:04:29 22 10:40
End Lap 11 2:07:54 21 0:07:29 28 17:49
End Lap 12 2:16:35 19 0:08:41 21 20:40
(Place  Distance  Name  Tme  lastlocation  Bb  Cty  State Category
22 5.040  Cross, Granderson 2:23:23 End Lap 12 1258 Mount Vernon NY Male 15-19

Location  Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

End Lap 1 1:27:03 60 1:27:03 60 27:16
End Lap 2 1:30:53 53 0:03:50 10 09:08
End Lap 3 1:34:44 48 0:03:51 11 09:10
End Lap 4 1:40:57 47 0:06:13 37 14:48
End Lap 5 1:44:50 41 0:03:53 11 09:15
End Lap 6 1:49:32 41 0:04:42 18 11:11
End Lap 7 1:55:24 41 0:05:52 28 13:58
End Lap 8 1:59:56 35 0:04:32 18 10:48
End Lap 9 2:06:48 28 0:06:52 34 16:21
End Lap 10 2:12:55 27 0:06:07 31 14:34
End Lap 11 2:17:38 25 0:04:43 15 11:14
End Lap 12 2:23:23 21 0:05:45 19 13:41
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Laps

Female 20-29

23 5.040

Madamba, Isabella

Location
End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11
End Lap 12

2:24:22

1:27:02
1:30:53
1:42:12
1:46:49
1:55:25
1:59:57
2:03:47
2:07:28
2:12:55
2:16:48
2:20:35
2:24:22

59
52
57
53
47
44
42
36
29
28
26
22

End Lap 12

1294

1:27:02
0:03:51
0:11:19
0:04:37
0:08:36
0:04:32
0:03:50
0:03:41
0:05:27
0:03:53
0:03:47
0:03:47

Buffalo

58
15
73
25
54
14
10

3
22
12

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

27:13
09:10
26:57
11:00
20:29
10:48
09:08
08:46
12:59
09:15
09:00
09:00

Female 20-29

24 4.620

Seibert, Christine

Location

End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11

0:48:40

0:05:10
0:09:01
0:12:43
0:16:30
0:20:01
0:23:37
0:28:24
0:32:05
0:35:54
0:39:37
0:48:40

8

o M MDA DM DD MO N

End Lap 11

1316

0:05:10
0:03:51
0:03:42
0:03:47
0:03:31
0:03:36
0:04:47
0:03:41
0:03:49
0:03:43
0:09:03

Cassadaga

8
13

23

29

NY

Overall Time, Place at location Segment Time, Rank Segment Pace

12:18
09:10
08:49
09:00
08:22
08:34
11:23
08:46
09:05
08:51
21:33

25 4.620

Spina, Anthony

Location

End Lap 1
End Lap 2
End Lap 3
End Lap 4
End Lap 5
End Lap 6
End Lap 7
End Lap 8
End Lap 9
End Lap 10
End Lap 11

1:05:52

0:05:46
0:11:07
0:16:30
0:22:04
0:28:47
0:34:33
0:40:44
0:47:07
0:53:26
0:59:38
1:05:52

14
12
10
10
10
12
13

9
12
13
13

End Lap 11

1321

0:05:46
0:05:21
0:05:23
0:05:34
0:06:43
0:05:46
0:06:11
0:06:23
